
1 / 2

Data

Pagina

Foglio

08-09-2016
44/45

1
2
4
1
1
3

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:

Quotidiano

Festival della Comunicazione

Tiratura: 371.646 Diffusione: 262.053



2 / 2

Data

Pagina

Foglio

08-09-2016
44/45

1
2
4
1
1
3

C
o
d
ic

e
 a

b
b
o
n
a
m

e
n
to

:

Quotidiano

Festival della Comunicazione


